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Glenford Truck Tractor Pull - "Official Results"
July 13, 2019

1. Stock Class: 10 hp & under / 1000#

Mike Rodgers

Shawn Hurst

John Deere 110

Shawn Hurst

Cub Cadet 'Bits & Pieces'

Lexie Boring

Massey 10

Mike McMahan

2. Lawn Stock Class: 12 hp & under / 900#

Tim Paul Cub Cadet

Gage Laughman |Cub Cadet 'lron Man'
Andrew McMahar| Wheelhorse

Bob Pettit Cub

Andy Reynolds [Money Pit'

Caleb Boring Cub Cadet

3. Lawn Stock Class: 16 hp & under / 1000#

Chuck Tedrick |Cub 'Under Rated'
Chad Rodgers  |Cub

Randy Geiger -

Kohlton Channel |Cub Cadet 100
Mike McMahan |-

Randy Geiger -

Clayton Boring  |Cub

Dave Stiers Cub Cadet

4. Sport Stock Class: 12 hp & under / 1000#

Chuck Tedrick

Cub 'Chain Reaction'

Rick Newhart

Nathan Laughmai

Curt Laughman

Cub Cadet

Dalton Laughman|

223.89
202.52
186.16
80.48
0.00

152.14
137.82
129.63
94.26
68.45
58.21

165.30
157.25
155.70
152.41
138.83
123.41
82.95
0.00

280.96
244.47
210.50
206.16
205.68
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5.

Super Stock Class: 1050#

Gage Laughman

Cub Cadet 'lIron Man'

Tim Paul

Cub Cadet

Barry Northcraft

Andrew McMahar{Wheelhorse

Bob Pettit

Cub

6. Lawn Stock Class: 12 hp & under \ 950#

Chuck Tedrick |[Cub 'Under Rated'
Kohlton Channell|Cub Cadet 100
Chad Rodgers |-
Mike McMahan |-
Dave Stiers Cub Cadet

7. Lawn Stock Class: 16 hp & under \ 1050#
Chuck Tedrick [Cub 'Chain Reaction'
Mike Rodgers -
Nathan Laughmai -
Mike McMahan |-
Rick Newhart -
Curt Laughman |Cub Cadet
Dalton Laughman -

136.62
132.45
122.78
120.00
92.90

160.10
155.94
149.15
120.41

0.00

219.310
218.350
202.780
202.450
199.940
190.740
184.820



